dag
zaterdag

zondag
maandag
dinsdag
woensdag
donderdag
vrijdag
zaterdag

zondag

maandag
dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag
vrijdag
zondag

maandag

dinsdag
woensdag
donderdag
vrijdag
zaterdag

zondag

datum
1 april 2017

2 april 2017
3 april 2017
4 april 2017
5 april 2017
6 april 2017
7 april 2017
8 april 2017

9 april 2017

10 april 2017
11 april 2017
12 april 2017
13 april 2017
14 april 2017
16 april 2017

17 april 2017

18 april 2017
19 april 2017
20 april 2017
21 april 2017
22 april 2017

23 april 2017

van-tot
10:00-13:30
13:30-17:00
17:00-20:30
09:00-12:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:00-23:00
12:30-16:30
16:30-20:30
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:00-23:00
10:00-14:00
14:00-18:00
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:00-23:00
10:00-14:00
14:00-18:00
10:00-14:00
14:00-18:00

naam |
Fred Wink
Sanne Paree
Yvonne de Graaf-Bik
Shirley Tori
Remco van Niekerk
Pieter-Jan Broere
Kirsten van Niekerk
Eric Tamerus
Joke van Herk-Kolling
Saskia Boom
Naomi Jagers
Shirley Tori
Wim de Jong
Leo Markensteijn
Tjeerd Hers
Kirsten van Niekerk
Eric Tamerus
Margriet Kummu-van Jaarsveld
Chantal de Jong-Bokken
Wim de Vos
Marian Steenbergen
Tanja Springvloed
Tjeerd Hers
Tessa Oudenes
Robbert Alblas
Erik de Wekker
Dianne van der Stoel
Erwin Heeringa
Cindy Smits-Karels
René Snoek

QEETL
Evy Paree
Chantal Nijhof
Anneroos Noorlander

Annemieke Klootwijk

Marja Snoek-van den Nieuwendijk

Denise van Buren

naam Il



dag
maandag
dinsdag
woensdag
donderdag
vrijdag
zaterdag

zondag

maandag
dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag
vrijdag
zondag

maandag
dinsdag
woensdag
donderdag
vrijdag
zaterdag

zondag

maandag
dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag
vrijdag

datum
24 april 2017
25 april 2017
26 april 2017
27 april 2017
28 april 2017
29 april 2017

30 april 2017

1 mei 2017
2 mei 2017
3 mei 2017
4 mei 2017
5 mei 2017
7 mei 2017

8 mei 2017
9 mei 2017
10 mei 2017
11 mei 2017
12 mei 2017
13 mei 2017

14 mei 2017

15 mei 2017
16 mei 2017
17 mei 2017
18 mei 2017
19 mei 2017

van-tot
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
12:30-16:30
16:30-20:30
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:00-23:00
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:00-23:00
12:30-16:30
16:30-20:30
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:00-23:00

naam |
Mari-carmen van Dilst
Claudia de Koning
Fleur Boxman
Marijke Bodegom
Casper Hoogstrate
Remon van der Graaf
Daphne van de Jagt

Janny van Herk-Polderman de Jong

Helma Scheurwater
Vincent Ketting

Fred van Herk
Tessa Oudenes
Gert Krijgsman
Narda van Arendonk

Janny van Herk-Polderman de Jong

Rita van der Velde

Vincent Ketting

Lonneke Ruberg-van Steijn
Remco van Niekerk
Robbert Alblas

Petra de Gruijter

Margriet van Oostrum
Daphne van de Jagt
Corine Reijmers

Rene Alblas

Jeroen van Arendonk
Pieter-Jan Broere

Peter Oudenes

Claudia de Koning
Margriet Kummu-van Jaarsveld

naam |l

Romy Graafland

Kitty Jetten

Bianca Lingen

naam Il



dag
zondag

maandag
dinsdag
woensdag
vrijdag
zaterdag

zondag

maandag
dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag
vrijdag
zondag

maandag
dinsdag
woensdag
donderdag
vrijdag
zaterdag

zondag

datum
21 mei 2017

22 mei 2017
23 mei 2017
24 mei 2017
26 mei 2017
27 mei 2017

28 mei 2017

29 mei 2017
30 mei 2017
31 mei 2017
1 juni 2017
2 juni 2017
4 juni 2017

5 juni 2017
6 juni 2017
7 juni 2017
8 juni 2017
9 juni 2017
10 juni 2017

11 juni 2017

van-tot
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:00-23:00
12:30-16:30
16:30-20:30
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
19:30-23:00
10:00-14:00
14:00-18:00
19:00-23:45
19:00-23:45
19:00-23:45
19:00-23:45
19:00-23:45
09:00-12:30
12:30-16:00
16:00-19:30
19:30-23:00
09:00-12:30
12:30-16:00
16:00-19:30
19:30-23:00

naam |
Annemiek Broere-Oskam
Rene Alblas
Lonneke Ruberg-van Steijn
Daan Rademaker
Fleur Boxman
Petra de Gruijter
Corney Liefting
Leon van Huet
Kirsten Rolloos
Kirsten Rolloos
Gert Krijgsman
Rene Gerlach
Marjolein Molemaker-de Haan
Corine Reijmers
Heidi Berkel
Rita van der Velde
Nelleke Stalenburg
Jan Berkel
Fred van Herk
Leon Burggraaf
Marjolein Molemaker-de Haan
Roel Krijnen
Chantal van der Meer
Aad van der Velden
Koen Ponsen
John Velsink
Lizet de Vos-den Boer
Wim de Jong
Maarten London
Bart Helleman

naam |l

Marcel Langerak

Monique Berkel-Molenaar
Brigitta Verhoog-Boer

Daan Rademaker

Anja Brand
Bas London

Renske Oudenes

Cora Zantman-van 't Hooft

Maxime Pottuit

Charlotte Vermeer

Chantal de Jong-Bokken

Ruud Hoogland
Evelien Trouwborst

Leo Helleman

naam Il



dag
maandag
dinsdag
woensdag
donderdag
vrijdag
zaterdag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

datum
12 juni 2017
13 juni 2017
14 juni 2017
15 juni 2017
16 juni 2017
17 juni 2017

18 juni 2017

19 juni 2017

20 juni 2017

21 juni 2017

22 juni 2017

23 juni 2017

24 juni 2017

25 juni 2017

26 juni 2017

27 juni 2017

van-tot
19:00-23:45
19:00-23:45
19:00-23:45
19:00-23:45
19:00-23:45
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
17:30-21:30
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
17:30-21:30
15:30-19:00
19:00-23:00
15:30-19:00
19:00-23:00
15:30-19:00
19:00-23:00
15:30-19:00
19:00-23:00
15:30-19:00
19:00-23:00
09:30-13:00
13:00-16:30
16:30-20:00
09:30-13:00
13:00-16:30
16:30-20:00
15:00-19:00
19:00-23:00
15:00-19:00

naam |
Saskia van Beurden

Moniek Rademaker-Roest

Gerard Baas

Willy Velsink-Streefland
Chantal van der Meer
Corrie Rolloos-Klip
Margriet van Oostrum
Jur Huisman

Corrie Rolloos-Klip
Rien van Herk

Pascal Boon

Rob Boer

Vincent Ketting

Frans Braal

Helma Scheurwater
Frans Braal

Maikel de Jong

Sylvia Luijten-de Bruijn
Jorg Schorning

Sylvia Luijten-de Bruijn
Jesper Pottuit

Saskia Boom

Gerard Baas

Martine Sluimer
Dianne van der Stoel
Nelleke Stalenburg
Hans Verheij

Maaike Wissink
Mari-carmen van Dilst
Brenda Bloemendal

naam Il naam lll
Ineke Schorning
Brigitta Verhoog-Boer
Peter Oudenes
Ineke Schorning
Renske Oudenes
Erwin Heeringa
Yvonne Ketting-Schiesser
Conny Ponsen

Ruud Hoogland
Maria-Luisa van Herk
Lieke de Vos

Jan-Evert van Oosterom
Yannick Boon

Netty Siefert

Aron Sluimer

Lili Braal

Lili Braal

Annemiek Broere-Oskam

Lindsey de Jong
Annet de Ruiter

Mariska den Boon
Harold Riethof



dag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

maandag
dinsdag
woensdag
donderdag
vrijdag
zaterdag

zondag

datum

28 juni 2017

29 juni 2017

30 juni 2017

1 juli 2017

2 juli 2017

3 juli 2017
4 juli 2017
5 juli 2017
6 juli 2017
7 juli 2017
8 juli 2017

9 juli 2017

van-tot
19:00-23:00
15:00-19:00
19:00-23:00
15:00-19:00
19:00-23:00
15:00-19:00
19:00-23:00
09:30-13:00
13:00-16:30
16:30-20:00
20:00-23:00
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
17:30-21:30
19:00-23:30
19:00-23:30
19:00-23:30
19:00-23:30
19:00-23:30
09:00-12:30
12:30-16:00
16:00-19:30
19:30-23:00
09:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
17:30-21:30

naam |
Wim de Kwant
Anita Burggraaf-Benschop
Leon Burggraaf
Rob Boer
Gert Brand
Jan Blanken
Claudia Blanken
Marja Oudenes-Benschop
Corney Liefting
Johan de Graaf
Roel Lenten
Bart Helleman
Kees Boon
Xandra Bek
Jeroen van Arendonk
Anita Burggraaf-Benschop
Erik de Wekker
Maikel de Jong
Dirk Burggraaf
Marjolijn van Kasteel
Karin Buijs
Danny Leeuwangh
Rob Gelderblom
Arnold Hoekstra
Mark van Meerkerk
Arjan ten Napel

naam Il naam Il

Michel Klop

Danny Langeveld

Patrick Molenaar

Dennis Ferdinandus
Remco van Leeuwen

Leo Helleman
Stevan Agatonovic
Maarten Braal

Wilbert van den Berg
Caroline van Jaarsveld
Stefanie Pezarro
Walter Rooijakkers
Hans Siefert
Lisanne Seton

Eline Seton

Fop van Kooten
Yoerik Neven
Miranda van Vliet
Gerard Kalkman
Nick Snoek

Patricia Leeuwangh
Carola van de Bosch

Carol Westerduin
Roelof Jan Molemaker



